BEAUTIFUL

GREENS OF THE
CANARY ISLANDS

Las Palmas to Las Palmas

SEA CLOUD Il
7 NIGHTS

SCII-2739 | NOV 05 TO NOV 12, 2027

DATE

Nov 05

Nov 06

Nov 07

Nov 08

Nov 09

Nov 10

Nov 11

Nov 12

PORT

Las Palmas, Gran Canaria
Day under full sails

San Sebastian, La Gomera
Santa Cruz, La Palma

Puerto de la Estaca,
El Hierro

Santa Cruz, Tenerife
Santa Cruz, Tenerife

Las Palmas, Gran Canaria

ETA

8:00 AM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 AM

ETD

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

11:00 PM

11:00 PM

5:00 PM

Itineraries subject to change. The captain reserves the right to alter
the schedule based on wind, weather, and local conditions.

MORE

TO EXPLORE

BROCHURE RATES PER PERSON
Call for daily pricing and latest promotions 888.732.2568

Category

Guarantee Stateroom (Double)*

Guarantee Stateroom (Single)*

F Stateroom

E Deluxe
D Deluxe
C Grand

B Junior Suite

A Owners’ Suite

Brochure Rate

$6,995
$9,795
$7,495
$7,995
$9,485
$9,995
$10,995
$12,995

Rates are in USD per person, double occupancy, subject to change
Valid in North and Latin America. Solo travelers surcharge 50%

to 100%. *Guarantee staterooms are on request, limited availability,
at SEA CLOUD CRUISES' discretion. For more, see page 153

SEA CLOUD Il | Morocco, Spain & Portugal

Cloud forests, lava deserts, and sunny harbor
cities unveil diverse wonders on a luxury voyage.

Home of Marine Mammals Journey to places where whales and
dolphins play, off the coast of La Gomera. Laurel Green and Sky-
High From Garajonay’s cloud forests to La Palma's mountain peaks.
An Island for Individualists Nature tourism is the focus of El Hierro,
the Canary Islands’' haven of tranquility. A Volcano as Master
Builder Through crater landscapes to fossilized lava rivers in Teide
National Park.
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